Rettichfestlauf in Schifferstadt Gber 750m am 02.06.07

Platz
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Name

Gréadler Luca
Abel Tim
Martin Marco
Schwarzer Luca
Sold Adrian
Kock Federica
Scholz Leonard
Reicherl Marius
Braun Amelie
Landwich Lea
Rosenbach Elias
Schlegel Tom
Bernatz Nick
Dorr Sebastian
Sturm Fabio
Goerlich Jan
Saal Anna

BuR Elena
Martin Fabian
Spoor Daniel
Scholz Beatrice
Heidemann Janek
Sirch Jakob
Mattern Markus
Sold Constantin
Erdelmeier Max
Hoffstedde Ben
Reimer Esther
Geiger Marius
Kock Paulina
Erdelmeier Felix
Fuchs Julia
Kampp Lara

Deutsch Anastacia

Mdller Julia
Samul Noel
Egin Annika
Bohrer Olivia

Verein
Schifferstadt

FSV Schifferstadt
Phonix Schifferstadt
L C Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

LG MuLi
Schwegenheim

LC Schifferstadt
Karate Schifferstadt
Phonix Schifferstadt
Phonix Schifferstadt
FSV Schifferstadt
DHC Bad Durkheim
Phonix Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

Phonix Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

LG MuLi
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

TV Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Waldsee

TV Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

JCB Speyer

TV Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt
TV Schifferstadt
LLG Wonnegau

JG

2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2003
2001
2002
2001
2002
2003
2003
2001
2002
2002
2001
2003
2002
2003

Zeit

0:.02.54
0:02:54
0:03:06
0:03:06
0.03:10
0:03:11
0:.03:12
0:03:16
0.03:19
0:03:21
0.03:25
0:03:25
0.03:27
0:03:28
0:03:37
0:03:38
0.03:41
0:03:43
0.03:44
0:03:50
0.03:51
0:04:07
0:04.08
0:04:13
0.04:15
0:04:25
0:04:29
0:04:30
0:04:43
0:04:44
0:04:46
0:05:03
0:05:07
0:05:22
0.05:24
0:05:26
0:05:39
0:08:58

Klas
mbl
mbl
mbl
mbl
mbl
whbl
mbl
mbl
wbl
whbl
mbl
mb2
mbl
mbl
mbl
mbl
wbl
whbl
mb2
mbl
whb2
mbl
mb2
mbl
mb2
mbl
mb2
whbl
mb2
wh2
mb2
whbl
whb2
wh2
wbl
mb2
whb2
wh2

Rang
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Stnr.
192
122
17
19
185
116
166

67

119
26

357
337
284
291
121

326
16

271
167
341
103
190
184
188
37

333
339
359
189
363
364
265
362
70

361
311



